Position

Dir Of Empl HIth/Emp Srvc
Mgr Labor & Relations
Spvr Shared Svcs Center
Staff Recruiter

Hr Generalist

Staff Recruiter

Hr Specialist |

Hr Generalist

Hr Specialist |

Hr Specialist |

Hr Specialist |

Admin Asst - Confidential
Hr Specialist |

Hr Specialist |

Hr Specialist I-Eh

Hr Specialist |

Hr Assistant-Eh

Office Svcs Tech-Eh
Office Svcs Asst-Eh

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$113,569
$93,731
$68,351
$68,335
$62,857
$53,452
$52,181
$45,461
$44,568
$44,032
$34,820
$26,384
$23,189
$17,755
$16,264
$13,449
$4,499
$2,527
$2,179

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,604
$23,753
$31,861
$33,431
$27,132
$30,017
$15,023
$11,272
$11,663
$22,768
$14,748
$19,828
$4,610
$0

$0
$8,856
$0

$0

$0



